Major Sponsors

Women
Briars
Coca Cola
Uniform Sponsor
SFDrafting
Men
Flexiforce Australia
Polly’s Pies and Pastries
Briars
Spinners Pizza and Ribs
Uniform Sponsor
Southern Stone
Player Sponsors Men
The Press Shop
Campbell Jones
Bangkok House
Eric Hackett Carpentry
Beds r Us & Seats and More
Udo Sportswear
Berrima Transport
Mortgage Choice

Southern Stone
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Spalding Waratah Senior League
Moss Vale Magic
Open Women’s League

Youth Men’s League




Women

14/5/2022  Queanbeyan Yowies
21/5/2022 Goulburn Bears

(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)
4/6/2022  Canberra Nationals Academy
18/6/2022 Queanbeyan Yowies
(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
3/7/2022
23/7/2022 Canberra Nationals Academy
(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)

6/8/2022 Goulburn Bears

Away 4pm

Home 6pm

Away 4pm

Home 6pm

Coffs Harbour Suns  Away 2pm (Hawksbury Central Venue)
Coffs Harbour Suns  Away 6pm (Hawksbury Central Venue)
Tamworth Thunderbolts Away 9am (Hawksbury Central Venue)

Home 6pm

Away 5pm

13 & 14/8/2022 Moss Vale Host Central Venue, All teams over two days.

14/8/2022  Tamworth Thunderbolts

Home 9am

Youth Men

26/3/2022
2/4/2022
9/4/2022
30/4/2022
1/5/2022
7/5/2022
15/5/2022
21/5/2022
28/5/2022
4/6/2022
18/6/2022
26/6/2022
2/7/2022
9/7/2022
16/7/2022
23/7/2022
30/7/2022

6/8/2022

Orange Eagles
Macarthur Heat
Sutherland Sharks
St George Saints
Shoalhaven Tigers
Queanbeyan Yowies
Camden Valley Wildfire
Goulburn Bears (Double Header)
Sutherland Sharks
Inner West Bulls White
Queanbeyan Yowies (Double Header)
Orange Eagles
MacArthur Heat
St George Saints
Shoalhaven Tigers
Inner West Bulls White (Double Header)
Camden Valley Wildfire

Goulburn Bears

Away 6:30pm
Home 5pm
Home 5pm
Away 3:30pm
Home 3pm
Away 5pm
Away 1lam
Home 4pm
Away 3pm
Away 3pm
Home 4pm
Home 1lam
Away 11am
Home 5pm
Away 2pm
Home 4pm
Home 5pm

Away 7pm



