Major Sponsors

Women

Briars

Coca Cola

Uniform Sponsor

SFDrafting

Men

Flexiforce Australia

Polly's Pies and Pastries

Briars

Spinners Pizza and Ribs

Uniform Sponsor

Southern Stone

Player Sponsors Men

The Press Shop

Campbell Jones

Bangkok House

Eric Hackett Carpentry

Beds r Us & Seats and More

Udo Sportswear

Berrima Transport

Mortgage Choice

Southern Stone



Spalding Waratah Senior League Moss Vale Magic Open Women's League Youth Men's League





<u>Women</u>			Youth Men		
14/5/2022	Queanbeyan Yowies	Away 4pm	26/3/2022	Orange Eagles	Away 6:30pm
21/5/2022	Goulburn Bears	Home 6pm	2/4/2022	Macarthur Heat	Home 5pm
(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)			9/4/2022	Sutherland Sharks	Home 5pm
4/6/2022	Canberra Nationals Academy	Away 4pm	30/4/2022	St George Saints	Away 3:30pm
18/6/2022	Queanbeyan Yowies	Home 6pm	1/5/2022	Shoalhaven Tigers	Home 3pm
(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)			7/5/2022	Queanbeyan Yowies	Away 5pm
2/7/2022	Coffs Harbour Suns Away 2pm (Hav	wksbury Central Venue)	15/5/2022	Camden Valley Wildfire	Away 11am
2/7/2022	Coffs Harbour Suns Away 6pm (Hawksbury Central Venue)		21/5/2022	Goulburn Bears (Double Header)	Home 4pm
3/7/2022 Tamworth Thunderbolts Away 9am (Hawksbury Central Venue)			28/5/2022	Sutherland Sharks	Away 3pm
23/7/2022	Canberra Nationals Academy	Home 6pm	4/6/2022	Inner West Bulls White	Away 3pm
(Double header with Youth League at 4pm)			18/6/2022	Queanbeyan Yowies (Double Header)	Home 4pm
6/8/2022	Goulburn Bears	Away 5pm	26/6/2022	Orange Eagles	Home 11am
13 & 14/8/2022 Moss Vale Host Central Venue, All teams over two days.			2/7/2022	MacArthur Heat	Away 11am
14/8/2022	Tamworth Thunderbolts	Home 9am	9/7/2022	St George Saints	Home 5pm
			16/7/2022	Shoalhaven Tigers	Away 2pm
			23/7/2022	Inner West Bulls White (Double Header)	Home 4pm
			30/7/2022	Camden Valley Wildfire	Home 5pm
			6/8/2022	Goulburn Bears	Away 7pm